NEW FAMILY ORIENTATION ¢

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

AMERICAN SCHOOL

JANUARY 7, 2020 i

New Families are Welcomed
RECEPTION

Families will be guided to the following locations:

LOWER SCHOOL STUDENTS: Lower School Building
MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS: Middle School Building
UPPER SCHOOL STUDENTS: Language Placement Testing

AUl Parents: Coffee and Breakfast
LOWER SCHOOL CAFETERIA

All Parents: Welcome to ASP from Head of School
LOWER SCHOOL CAFETERIA

All Parents: Technology Session with Director of Technology
LOWER SCHOOL CAFETERIA

All Parents: Presentations from Division Directors

Lower School Parents
LOWER SCHOOL CAFETERIA

Middle School Parents
DESIGN LAB

Upper School Parents
GHOSN ROOM



