NEW FAMILY ORIENTATION JANUARY 7, 2020



8:30 AM	New Families are Welcomed RECEPTION
8:45 AM	Families will be guided to the following locations: LOWER SCHOOL STUDENTS: Lower School Building MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS: Middle School Building UPPER SCHOOL STUDENTS: Language Placement Testing
9:00 AM	All Parents: Coffee and Breakfast LOWER SCHOOL CAFETERIA
9:30 AM	All Parents: Welcome to ASP from Head of School Lower School Cafeteria
9:45 AM	All Parents: Technology Session with Director of Technology LOWER SCHOOL CAFETERIA
10:30 AM	All Parents: Presentations from Division Directors
10:30 AM	Lower School Parents LOWER SCHOOL CAFETERIA
10:30 AM	Middle School Parents DESIGN LAB
10:30 AM	Upper School Parents GHOSN ROOM
Middle School (Building 5)	Upper School (Building 6) Reception (Building 7) Lower School Cafeteria (Building 8)